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Classeme Classemen
Dossar
nt 1

Scratch catégorie

1 1 266
2 2 261
3 3 264
4 4 262
5 5 265
6 1 247
7 2 250
8 3 246
9 1 270
10 2 271
11 4 249
12 1 232
13 2 234
14 3 233

LAMOUREUX

MAMES

TIRON

JOUAN

DUPIN

CORNU

BARRAUT

GOMES

GOMES

LABILLE

RAIMBEAU

RABREGEAU

LAMOUREUX

MARIE

Prénom

Matteo
Clement
Corentin

Robin
Dorian
Jules

Noham
Valentin
Candice

Meline

Ivann

Timmy

Nolhan

Gabriel

VC CHATILLON

ASPTT AUXERRE

VTT DIGES

VTT SENONAIS

VTT ANCY

VTT SENONAIS

VC CHATILLON

VTT SENONAIS

VTT SENONAIS

VTT ANCY

VTT DIGES

VTT ANCY

VC CHATILLON

ASPTT AUXERRE

Fédération

FFC

UFOLEP

UFOLEP

UFOLEP

UFOLEP

UFOLEP

UFOLEP

UFOLEP

UFOLEP

UFOLEP

UFOLEP

UFOLEP

FFC

UFOLEP

Classement Scratch

Catégorie

11/12 ans

11/12 ans

11/12 ans

11/12 ans

11/12 ans

9/10 ans

9/10 ans

9/10 ans

F 11/12 ans|

F 11/12 ans|

9/10 ans

7/8 ans

7/8 ans

7/8 ans

Temps
Tour 1

00:08:50

00:09:39

00:09:43

00:10:13

00:10:44

00:10:06

00:11:37

00:11:58

00:13:04

00:14:11

00:14:37

00:15:25

00:16:23

00:23:33

Classement
du Tour 1

Temps
Tour 2

00:09:06

00:09:58

00:09:59

00:10:23

00:13:13

00:11:03

00:13:15

00:13:02

00:14:24

00:14:05

00:17:09

Classement Temps cumulé

du Tour 2

tour 2

00:17:56

00:19:37

00:19:42

00:20:36

00:23:57

00:21:09

00:24:52

00:25:00

00:27:28

00:28:16

00:31:46

Classement
aprés 2
tours

6éme manche Championnat Départemental VTT X-Country UFOLEP

Temps
Tour 3

00:09:12

00:10:05

00:10:03

00:10:57

00:12:45

Classement Temps cumulé

du Tour 3

tour 3

00:27:08

00:29:42

00:29:45

00:31:33

00:36:42

Classement
aprés 3
tours

Nbre
de tours

Meilleur tour

10 avril 2016

Temps total

00:08:50

00:09:39

00:09:43

00:10:13

00:10:44

00:10:06

00:11:37

00:11:58

00:13:04

00:14:05

00:14:37

00:15:25

00:16:23

00:23:33

00:27:08

00:29:42

00:29:45

00:31:33

00:36:42

00:21:09

00:24:52

00:25:00

00:27:28

00:28:16

00:31:46

00:15:25

00:16:23

00:23:33

Ecart
Scratch
Général

00:00:00

00:02:34

00:02:37

00:04:25

00:09:34

Retard /
concurrent
précédent

00:02:34

00:00:03

00:01:48

00:05:09

00:03:43

00:00:08

00:02:28

00:00:48

00:03:30

00:00:58

00:07:10
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